
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
734 蔡弘远 CAI HONGYUAN CHARLES 6.22 1
308 陸見榛 LUK KIN TSUN, DANBE 6.37 2
541 湯焯朗 TONG CHEUK LONG 6.43 3
623 曾仲朗 TSANG CHUNG LONG 6.71 4
737 葉維正 VICTOR YIP 6.72 5
477 梁栢賢 HENRY RAY-SMITH 6.74 6
275 談昊 TAM HO 6.76 7
156 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 6.78 8
567 李逸朗 LEE ANSON YAT LONG 6.79 9
44 吳卓恆 NG CHEUK HANG 6.80 10

655 N/A WONG HO MATTHEW 6.86 11
313 陳天儒 CHAN TIN YU BRUCE 6.91 12
84 張天予 CHEUNG TIN YU 7.02 13

435 甘以默 MERVYN 7.05 14
667 陳霆熙 THEO  CHAN TING HEI 7.08 15
731 N/A CHAN HO TING 7.11 16
647 鮑晟匡 BAU SHING HONG MARCUS 7.14 17
378 利柏德 LEY ASTON ELVIS 7.26 18
736 朱彥璋 MICHAEL CHU 7.33 19
602 馮晞桓 HAYWOOD FUNG 7.34 20
569 張國臨 CHEUNG KOLIN 7.52 21

2 李天譽 LEE TIN YU 7.57 22
377 利柏毅 LEY BRAYTON ELVIS 7.61 23
299 丘悅 JAG 7.61 24
136 馬梓軒 MA TSZ HIN 7.66 25
475 莊敬誠 CHONG KING SHING KINGSLEY 7.75 26
486 梁焯喬 LEUNG CHEUK KIU CHEVY 7.75 27
634 梁駿樂 LEUNG CHUN LOK 7.76 28
448 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 7.80 29
648 馮焯謙 FUNG CHEUK HIM 7.80 30
690 盧柏霖 KAYDEN PAK LAM LUC 7.80 31

3 鄭朗廷 CHENG LONG TING 7.82 32
237 馬子信 MA TSZ SHUN 7.82 33
560 陳智信 CHAN ANSON CHI SHUN 7.90 34
338 袁敖庭 YUEN NGO TING 7.94 35
306 容承諾 YUNG SHING NOK 7.97 36
593 張碩學 CHANG, AIDAN SHEK HOK 8.04 37
562 蕭浚傑 JACKY, SIU CHUN KIT 8.06 38
269 廖宏恩 LIU WANG YAN DANIEL 8.12 39
362 温灝霖 WAN HO LAM JONATHAN 8.23 40
583 任卓賢 YAM AIDAN CHEUK YIN 8.24 41
111 翁維駿 YUNG ASTON WAI CHUN 8.33 42
210 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 8.43 43
155 林燁楓 LAM IP FUNG 8.95 44
580 王子熙 ETHAN WONG 9.00 45
77 招嘉信 CADEN CHIU 9.16 46

298 丘逸 MARC 9.41 47
63 錢濼添 CHIN LOL TIM

135 林峻樂 KAYLUS LAM
163 鍾廸浠 CHUNG TIK HEI, MATT
295 陳衍霖 BRADLEY CHAN
728 黃臻灝 OSCAR WONG ZHEN HAO
388 曾柏桓 TSANG PAK WUN
571 曾信睿 TSANG SHUN YUI
742 陳銘洋 CHAN MING YEUNG

男子2011年 - 30米 

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
605 李樂謙 LEE LOK HIM 11.08 1
734 蔡弘远 CAI HONGYUAN CHARLES 11.50 2
308 陸見榛 LUK KIN TSUN, DANBE 11.66 3
623 曾仲朗 TSANG CHUNG LONG 11.96 4
737 葉維正 VICTOR YIP 12.10 5
541 湯焯朗 TONG CHEUK LONG 12.14 6
527 何毓灝 HE YU HAO 12.16 7
477 梁栢賢 HENRY RAY-SMITH 12.63 8
655 N/A WONG HO MATTHEW 12.66 9
654 黃樂軒 WONG LOL HIN 12.67 10
291 馮穎天 FUNG WING TIN 12.78 11
84 張天予 CHEUNG TIN YU 12.90 12

552 吳諾行 NG LOK HANG 12.94 13
156 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 12.94 14
313 陳天儒 CHAN TIN YU BRUCE 12.95 15
672 朱衍烽 ZHO HIN FUNG 13.01 16
129 鄭博文 CHENG POK MAN 13.02 17
298 丘逸 MARC 13.08 18
241 翟謙穎 CHEK HIM WING 13.17 19
539 麥溍廉 MAK CHUN LIM 13.19 20
295 陳衍霖 BRADLEY CHAN 13.24 21
430 陈浩 HAO CHAN 13.26 22
99 鄧皓宏 TANG HO WAN AIDEN 13.30 23

141 王沛禧 WONG PUI HEI 13.38 24
381 陳正恩 TAN JING YAN 13.40 25
378 利柏德 LEY ASTON ELVIS 13.42 26
538 蔡訇爵 CHOI KWANG CHEUK 13.56 27
387 黃浩文 WONG HO MAN 13.70 28
321 胡睿恆 JAYDEN WOO 13.71 29
594 范皓喬 FAN HO KIU 13.80 30
324 陳凱韜 CHAN HOI TO 13.88 31
542 余溢謙 YU YAT HIM 13.93 32

2 李天譽 LEE TIN YU 13.96 33
503 陳柏儒 CHAN PAK YU 13.99 34
251 謝祉朗 TSE TSZ LONG 14.01 35
416 鍾學文 CHUNG HERMAN 14.05 36
377 利柏毅 LEY BRAYTON ELVIS 14.10 37
569 張國臨 CHEUNG KOLIN 14.21 38
432 张轩铭 SUNNY 14.28 39
299 丘悅 JAG 14.42 40
448 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 14.46 41
475 莊敬誠 CHONG KING SHING KINGSLEY 14.60 42
558 蔡樂熹 CHOI LOK HEI 14.83 43

3 鄭朗廷 CHENG LONG TING 15.11 44
583 任卓賢 YAM AIDAN CHEUK YIN 15.15 45
237 馬子信 MA TSZ SHUN 15.28 46
648 馮焯謙 FUNG CHEUK HIM 15.63 47
593 張碩學 CHANG, AIDAN SHEK HOK 15.82 48
636 文天佑 MAN TIN YAU JACOB 15.89 49
210 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 16.30 50
643 甄正 YAN JING MARCUS 16.52 51
497 陳頌然 CHAN CHUNG YIN 20.52 52
33 曾繁愷 TSANG FAN HOI
63 錢濼添 CHIN LOL TIM

415 簡令行 HORUS KAN
489 黃天予 WONG TIN YU
498 陳梓希 CHAN TSZ HEI
668 陳柏翹 CHAN PAK QIU SILAS

ABS

男子2011年 - 60米 

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
308 陸見榛 LUK KIN TSUN, DANBE 19.76 1
541 湯焯朗 TONG CHEUK LONG 20.34 2
439 黄梓堃 SIMBA 20.55 3
643 甄正 YAN JING MARCUS 20.74 4
373 廖康堯 LIU HONG YIU LEROY 21.23 5
291 馮穎天 FUNG WING TIN 21.30 6
552 吳諾行 NG LOK HANG 21.58 7
156 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 21.65 8
298 丘逸 MARC 21.88 9
415 簡令行 HORUS KAN 21.94 10
654 黃樂軒 WONG LOL HIN 21.95 11
435 甘以默 甘以默 21.97 12
594 范皓喬 FAN HO KIU 21.99 13
313 陳天儒 CHAN TIN YU BRUCE 22.05 14
431 李朋林 SAMUEL 22.46 15
602 馮晞桓 HAYWOOD FUNG 22.51 16
492 徐梓翀 CHUI TSZ CHUNG 22.59 17
432 张轩铭 SUNNY 22.61 18
454 林頌堯 LAM CHUNG YIU 23.19 19
309 曾祥閏 TSANG BERNARD 23.24 20
569 張國臨 CHEUNG KOLIN 23.27 21
421 郑毓禾 HYMAN 24.29 22
321 胡睿恆 JAYDEN WOO 24.31 23
324 陳凱韜 CHAN HOI TO 24.37 24
390 譚浩瀚 TAM, LUCAS HO HON 24.88 25
652 吳牧山 NG MUK SHAN 25.19 26
623 曾仲朗 TSANG CHUNG LONG 25.21 27
621 崔行樂 CHUI HANG LOK 25.28 28
433 赵钦文 ZHAO YAM MAN JAMES 25.44 29
269 廖宏恩 LIU WANG YAN DANIEL 25.90 30

3 鄭朗廷 CHENG LONG TING 26.06 31
2 李天譽 LEE TIN YU 26.38 32

598 林奕璁 LAM YIK TSUNG 27.88 33

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
439 黄梓堃 SIMBA 12.65 1
623 曾仲朗 TSANG CHUNG LONG 13.35 2
156 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 13.86 3
567 李逸朗 LEE ANSON YAT LONG 13.97 4
654 黃樂軒 WONG LOL HIN 14.16 5
430 陈浩 HAO CHAN 14.25 6
477 梁栢賢 HENRY RAY-SMITH 14.31 7
275 談昊 TAM HO 14.51 8
129 鄭博文 CHENG POK MAN 14.53 9
736 朱彥璋 MICHAEL CHU 14.77 10
141 王沛禧 WONG PUI HEI 15.05 11
431 李朋林 SAMUEL 15.28 12
594 范皓喬 FAN HO KIU 15.59 13
503 陳柏儒 CHAN PAK YU 15.67 14
421 郑毓禾 HYMAN 15.80 15
306 容承諾 YUNG SHING NOK 16.03 16
735 劉建樂 MARCUS LAU 17.20 17

3 鄭朗廷 CHENG LONG TING 17.35 18
338 袁敖庭 YUEN NGO TING 18.20 19
643 甄正 YAN JING MARCUS 21.97 20

男子2011年 - 100米 

男子2011年 - 60M跨欄



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註
734 蔡弘远 CAI HONGYUAN CHARLES 1.18 1.31 1.31 1
298 丘逸 MARC 1.22 1.3 1.3 2
615 郭睿朗 KWOK YUI LONG,JASON 1.2 1.28 1.28 3
623 曾仲朗 TSANG CHUNG LONG 1.22 1.21 1.22 4
439 黄梓堃 SIMBA 1.22 1.16 1.22 5
430 陈浩 HAO CHAN 1.22 1.07 1.22 6
477 梁栢賢 HENRY RAY-SMITH DQ 1.19 1.19 7
736 朱彥璋 MICHAEL CHU 0.95 1.18 1.18 8
157 譚昊峰 TAM HO FUNG 1.14 1.17 1.17 9
435 甘以默 MERVYN 1.17 1.17 1.17 10
596 黃皓宏 WONG HO WANG 1.08 1.16 1.16 11
527 何毓灝 HE YU HAO 1.13 1.02 1.13 12
503 陳柏儒 CHAN PAK YU 1.03 1.11 1.11 13
421 郑毓禾 HYMAN 1.08 1.1 1.1 14
241 翟謙穎 CHEK HIM WING 1.09 1.09 1.09 15
381 陳正恩 TAN JING YAN 0.78 1.05 1.05 16
526 戴宇恒 JAYDEN TAI 1.04 0.94 1.04 17
652 吳牧山 NG MUK SHAN 1.04 0.98 1.04 18
731 N/A CHAN HO TING 0.99 1.04 1.04 19
431 李朋林 SAMUEL 1.03 1.03 1.03 20
433 赵钦文 ZHAO YAM MAN JAMES 0.95 1.01 1.01 21
135 林峻樂 KAYLUS LAM 0.89 0.99 0.99 22
251 謝祉朗 TSE TSZ LONG 0.97 0.98 0.98 23
735 劉建樂 MARCUS LAU 0.97 0.77 0.97 24
648 馮焯謙 FUNG CHEUK HIM 0.94 0.93 0.94 25
136 馬梓軒 MA TSZ HIN 0.92 0.88 0.92 26
269 廖宏恩 LIU WANG YAN DANIEL 0.65 0.91 0.91 27
569 張國臨 CHEUNG KOLIN 0.84 0.76 0.84 28
593 張碩學 CHANG, AIDAN SHEK HOK 0.84 0.75 0.84 29
621 崔行樂 CHUI HANG LOK 0.84 0.78 0.84 30

3 鄭朗廷 CHENG LONG TING 0.73 0.83 0.83 31
111 翁維駿 YUNG ASTON WAI CHUN 0.82 0.61 0.82 32
598 林奕璁 LAM YIK TSUNG 0.76 DQ 0.76 33
210 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 0.69 0.66 0.69 34
492 徐梓翀 CHUI TSZ CHUNG 0.51 0.63 0.63 35
498 陳梓希 CHAN TSZ HEI
742 陳銘洋 CHAN MING YEUNG

ABS

男子2011年 - 立定跳遠

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註
477 梁栢賢 HENRY RAY-SMITH 9.38 12.86 12.86 1
605 李樂謙 LEE LOK HIM 11.86 10.74 11.86 2
672 朱衍烽 ZHO HIN FUNG 11.26 8.36 11.26 3
503 陳柏儒 CHAN PAK YU 9.36 10.25 10.25 4
157 譚昊峰 TAM HO FUNG 10.05 9.54 10.05 5
387 黃浩文 WONG HO MAN 9.37 8.37 9.37 6
736 朱彥璋 MICHAEL CHU 8.62 9.36 9.36 7
431 李朋林 SAMUEL 8.62 9.08 9.08 8
598 林奕璁 LAM YIK TSUNG 8.66 8.08 8.66 9
156 袁展揚 YUEN CHIN YEUNG 7.61 8.55 8.55 10
77 招嘉信 CADEN CHIU 6.4 8.54 8.54 11

291 馮穎天 FUNG WING TIN 7.68 8.49 8.49 12
538 蔡訇爵 CHOI KWANG CHEUK 8.16 7.14 8.16 13
643 甄正 YAN JING MARCUS 6.83 8.11 8.11 14
129 鄭博文 CHENG POK MAN 7.17 7.8 7.8 15
251 謝祉朗 TSE TSZ LONG 7.74 3.83 7.74 16
237 馬子信 MA TSZ SHUN 7.67 6.46 7.67 17
527 何毓灝 HE YU HAO 7.56 DQ 7.56 18
539 麥溍廉 MAK CHUN LIM 7.31 7.56 7.56 19
136 馬梓軒 MA TSZ HIN 6.74 7.52 7.52 20
634 梁駿樂 LEUNG CHUN LOK 7.19 6.93 7.19 21
298 丘逸 MARC 4.71 6.96 6.96 22
475 莊敬誠 CHONG KING SHING KINGSLEY 6.93 6.32 6.93 23
731 N/A CHAN HO TING 6.67 4.48 6.67 24
593 張碩學 CHANG, AIDAN SHEK HOK 4.38 6.61 6.61 25
432 张轩铭 SUNNY 6.19 6.58 6.58 26
417 黃仲璞 WONG JONE POP 5.16 6.57 6.57 27
210 張皓鈞 CHEUNG HO KWAN CHARLES 6.53 1.69 6.53 28
448 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 6.2 5.75 6.2 29
435 甘以默 MERVYN 5.09 6.15 6.15 30
421 郑毓禾 HYMAN 6.01 6.01 6.01 31
492 徐梓翀 CHUI TSZ CHUNG 5.97 5.32 5.97 32
155 林燁楓 LAM IP FUNG 5.23 5.75 5.75 33
497 陳頌然 CHAN CHUNG YIN 5.28 4.09 5.28 34

3 鄭朗廷 CHENG LONG TING 4.97 3.79 4.97 35
569 張國臨 CHEUNG KOLIN 3.93 4.8 4.8 36
299 丘悅 JAG 4.27 4.58 4.58 37
667 陳霆熙 THEO  CHAN TING HEI 4.38 4.52 4.52 38
735 劉建樂 MARCUS LAU 4.31 3.39 4.31 39
433 赵钦文 ZHAO YAM MAN JAMES 3.85 DQ 3.85 40
621 崔行樂 CHUI HANG LOK 3.63 3.68 3.68 41
668 陳柏翹 CHAN PAK QIU SILAS 2.73 2.78 2.78 42
135 林峻樂 KAYLUS LAM
295 陳衍霖 BRADLEY CHAN
415 簡令行 HORUS KAN
571 曾信睿 TSANG SHUN YUI
623 曾仲朗 TSANG CHUNG LONG
728 黃臻灝 OSCAR WONG ZHEN HAO
742 陳銘洋 CHAN MING YEUNG
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男子2011年 - 擲豆袋                  


